RD-VRF Series
The Macurco RD-VRF Refrigerant Gas Detector is designed to provide continuous refrigerant
monitoring in VRF (Variable Refrigerant Flow) applications. Depending on the type of
refrigerant, a leak in refrigerant gas could develop an oxygen depleting environment that may
lead to asphyxiation or combustible refrigerant may lead to an explosion. The RD-VRF
Refrigerant Gas Detector comes standard with 2 alarm levels providing advanced warning via
low detection alarming and notification locally or via a Building Management System (BMS).
Key Features

REACH/RoHSCertifications
Panel Compatibility DVP-120M, DVP-120B, DVP-1200 Series
HOW TO ORDER
Series
Gas Type
RD-VRF - Refrigerant Monitor
RD-VRF
BACnet
M = Modbus (standard)
B = BACnetUnit of Measure
P = PPM
% = %LEL
MExample
Product Code
Use Bold characters from chart to configure product code
Product Page
Gas Type (Part #)
R-32
R-32
R-134A
R-404A
R-407C
R-410A
R-449A
R-452B
Sensor Range & Unit of Measure
0-10,000 PPM
0-100% LEL
0-5,000 PPM
0-5,000 PPM
0-5,000 PPM
0-10,000 PPM
0-5,000 PPM
0-100% LEL
Sensor Resolution
50 PPM
1% LEL
25 PPM
25 PPM
25 PPM
50 PPM
25 PPM
1% LEL
Sensor Range & Unit of Measure Sensor ResolutionGas Type (Part #)
R-454B
R-454C
R-455A
R-1234yf
R-1234yf
R-1234ze
R-1234ze
R-454A
0-100% LEL
0-100% LEL
0-100% LEL
0-5,000 PPM
0-100% LEL
0-5,000 PPM
0-100% LEL
0-100% LEL
1% LEL
1% LEL
1% LEL
25 PPM
1% LEL
25 PPM
1% LEL
1% LEL